
Department of Physics, Presidency University, Kolkata 
Time table for Even Semester, 2025 

w.e.f : 21/01/2025 

* To ensure a smooth transition, preparatory bridge courses will be offered during the first two weeks depending on the students requirements 

# Remedial Classes will be in group for different courses as per student’s requirements  

 

 Sem First 
10:00-10:50 

Second 
10:50-11:40 

Third 
11:40-12:30 

Fourth 
12:30-01:20 

 Fifth 
1:50-2:40 

Sixth 
2:40-3:30 

Seventh 
3:30-4:20 

Eighth 
4:20 – 5:10 

Remedia
l# 

5:10 –
6:00 

M
o

n
d

ay
 

UG2 AECC MDC3  MDC3:SD 

(PLT2) 

Lab(optics): SD, RK SKS 

UG4 Lab(Analog): BRC, AB Lab(Mat Phy III): GB, SKS C08: BRC 

(PLT3) 

 BRC, AB 

UG6 Project: AN,  
RK,MA 

Project: AN,  
RK. 

C14: RK 
(SEM) 

C13: AN 
(SEM) 

DSE4A:BRC 
(SEM) 

C13:AB 
(SEM) 

DSE3: SR RK, AN 

PG2  Lab(Computational) : MA, AS MA (NLT)    MA 

PG4 Lab(CMP): DD, SD 

Lab(NPP): SR, GB 

Spl. III 

GB (PLT3) 

 

Spl III :  

AN (PLT2) 

SR (PLT3) 

Spl.IV 

DD (PLT2) 

Project: DD,SKS,AS,MA DD,GB 

PhD          

Tu
e

sd
ay

 

UG2 C04: SKS   
(PLT2) 

C03:SD 
(PLT2) 

 MC2: RK  (PLT1)  

UG4 MC4:DD (PLT1)  SEC:SD  

(PLT2) 

C07:AS 

(PLT2) 

 SD 

UG6 Lab(EM Th): RK,AS DSE4A: AB 
(PLT3) 

DSE3: GB 
(PLT3) 

Project: MA, 

AB. AS, BRC 
SR,AB 

PG2 MA (NLT) AN (NLT)  SKS (NLT) Lab IV: SKS, AN  SKS 

PG4 Project: 

BRC 

Elective: 

 GB  (SEM) 

Spl.III.: MA 

(SEM) 

Spl. IV:  

SR (PLT3) 
BRC (SEM) 

Spl. III: GB 

(SEM) 

Elective: 

AS (SEM) 

Project:  

SD,  BRC, 
SR 

Project:  

SD,  SR 

GB, BRC 

PhD          

W
e

d
n

e
sd

ay
 

UG2   C03: SKS 

(PLT2) 

MDC3:BRC 

(PLT2) 

MDC2 :SR 

(PLT2) 

 

UG4  VAC2: BRC  
(PLT1) 

VAC2:AB 
(PLT1) 

C08: AB 
(PLT1) 

C07: AS 
(PLT1) 

  BRC,AB 

UG6 Lab(SSP): AN, DD \ C14: AS 

(PLT3) 

Project: MA,    AS, GB 

PG2 SKS (NLT) RK (NLT) MA (NLT) SD (NLT)    SD,MA 

PG4 Project:AS. 

SR, BRC 

Project: AS, 

SR 

Elective:  

 AS (SEM) 

Spl IV 

SR (SEM) 

Elective: 

MA (SEM) 

 

Spl. IV 

GB (SEM) 

DD (PLT3) 

  AS 

PhD          

Th
u

rs
d

ay
s 

UG2 MC2: DD (PLT1)  Lab( Elec.&Mag):BRC, AB SKS 

UG4 C07: AS 

(PLT2) 

C07: AS 

(PLT2) 

Lab(Mat Phy III): GB, SKS MC4:SR (PLT1)  AS 

UG6 DSE3: SR 

(PLT3) 

DSE4A: BRC 

(PLT3) 

C13: AB 

(PLT3) 

C13: AN 

(PLT3) 

Project: SD, Project: SD, 

RK 

Project: AS, 

MA, SR, SD, 

RK 

AB,BRC 

PG2  MA (NLT) SD (NLT)  Lab(Computational) : MA, AS  SD,RK 

PG4 Project: 

BRC, RK 

Project: RK Spl. III  

AN (SEM) 

Spl. III:  

MA (SEM) 

SR (PLT2) 

Elective: 

RK (PLT2) 

GB (SEM) 

Elective: 

 RK (PLT2) 

Project:  SKS AN,MA 

PhD          

Fr
id

ay
 

UG2 AECC MDC2 MDC2:SR 
(PLT1) 

C03: SD 
(PLT1) 

C04:SKS 
(PLT1) 

 

 SD 

UG4   C08: BRC 
(PLT2) 

C08: AB 
(PLT2) 

SEC:AS 
(PLT2) 

  BRC 

UG6 DSE4A: AB 

(PLT3) 

C14: RK 

(PLT3) 

C14: AS 

(PLT3) 

DSE3: GB 

(PLT3) 

Project:MA,

AB, SR,SD 

Project: AB, AN, AS, SR, 

BRC 

AB, RK 

PG2 Lab IV: SKS, AN  AN (NLT)    MA, AN 

PG4 Lab(CMP): DD, SD 
Lab(NPP): SR, GB 

Spl. IV 
GB (SEM) 

Elective:  
MA (SEM) 

Spl. IV:  
BRC (SEM) 

Project: SD, MA, , DD, RK GB 

PhD          

            


